
2022 BCUA SPECIAL EVENTS 
 
 

Household Hazardous Waste Collection Events   
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. (Rain or Shine) 

 
Bergen County Utilities Authority 

Foot of Empire Blvd., Moonachie 
Saturday, March 12, 2022 

Saturday, November 19, 2022 
 

Bergen County Campgaw Reservation 
200 Campgaw Rd., Mahwah 

Saturday, May 14, 2022 
Saturday, July 16, 2022 

Saturday, September 10, 2022 
 

Bergen Community College 
400 Paramus Rd., Paramus 

Sunday, April 3, 2022 
Sunday, June 12, 2022 

Sunday, October 16, 2022 

 
Computer/Electronics, Tire Recycling & Paper Shredding Events 

9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. (Rain or Shine)  
 

Bergen Community College 
400 Paramus Rd., Paramus 

Sunday, April 24, 2022 
Saturday, August 6, 2022 

 
Bergen County Campgaw Mountain Reservation 

200 Campgaw Rd., Mahwah  
Saturday, June 4, 2022 

Sunday, October 2, 2022 


